
B.Sc.-I Sem-I.,Winter,2021 

 
     

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE , NAGPUR 
(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra) 

Civil Lines, R. T. Road, Nagpur 440001  

NAAC accredited with “A” grade 

 
B.Sc. FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2021 

-:PROGRAMME (ONLINE): - 

 

TIME: One Hour Duration Between 11:00 AM To 12:00 NOON (ONLINE) 

Day Date Subject Paper 
 

Saturday 22-01-2022 Compulsory English 
 

 

Monday 24-01-2022 Marathi /Hindi / Supplementary English  

Thursday 27-01-2022 Physics/Zoology/Computer Science I 

Saturday 29-01-2022 Statistics/Chemistry/Electronics I 

Monday 31-01-2022 Physics/Zoology/Computer Science II 

Wednesday 02-02-2022 Statistics/Chemistry/Electronics II 

Friday 04-02-2022 Botany/Mathematics I 

Monday 07-02-2022 Environmental Science I 

Wednesday 09-02-2022 Botany/Mathematics II 

Friday 11-02-2022 Environmental Science II 

Saturday 12-02-2022 Health and Physical Education   

 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS 
 

1. The students have to appear for online examination. 
2. Students have to solve 40 Questions within one hour as per given scheduled time. 

3. All Questions are compulsory for all subjects. 

 

 

Nagpur  
Date: 08 /01 /2022                                                                
  

 
 

                                                                   

            
Controller of Examination            Director, 
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